

Council for Women & Youth Involvement Danielle M. Carman | Executive Director Roy Cooper | Governor Pamela B. Cashwell | Secretary

November 19, 2024

Christen Robinson GASTON COUNTY Gaston County 128 W. Main Ave. Gastonia NC 28052 Change Request: 4000065097

CFWYI has approved your Change Request. You may download and save a copy for your records.

Sincerely,

Danielle M. Carman, Esq. Executive Director Council for Women & Youth Involvement





Council for Women & Youth Involvement Danielle M. Carman | Executive Director Roy Cooper | Governor Pamela B. Cashwell | Secretary

November 19, 2024

Christen Robinson GASTON COUNTY Gaston County 128 W. Main Ave. Gastonia NC 28052 Change Request: 4000065096

CFWYI has approved your Change Request. You may download and save a copy for your records.

Sincerely,

Danielle M. Carman, Esq. Executive Director Council for Women & Youth Involvement

